~S0comec

Innovative Power Solutiens

48250082G

COM. MODULE RS485 JBUS/MODBUS

Energy Meter DIRIS A-20 Optional Modbus RS485

communication module

v
v

RS 485 JBUS/MODBUS

Pour/For Diris AP

Ref : 48250092
N° de série / Serial number : 0201 01 189

'\ Notice / Instructions 875516 /\

Strong points

- Flexible
- Versatile

General characteristics

- Pulse outputs.
- MODBUS communication.

- PROFIBUS DP communication.

- Analogue outputs.

- 2 inputs / 2 outputs.

- Memory.

- Ethernet communication.

- Ethernet communication + RS485

MODBUS gateway.
- Temperature inputs

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

https://www.socomec.co.in/en-

in/reference/48250082G

2026-03-04 09:29:42

Additional modules that give the user flexibility throughout the service
life of the product. Communication modules and additional digital or
analogue inputs/outputs can be used to increase the range of

functionality of the device.

Classification

UNSPSC

ETIM Class

IGCC

Commerce

Effective date

Offer Life Cycle Code

Country of origin

ETIM - Technical features
Type of accessory/spare part
Logistics

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit [kg]
Length of the packing unit [m]
Width of the packing unit [m]
Depth of the packing unit [m]
Technical Characteristics
Type

https://www.socomec.co.in/en-in/reference/48250082g

83101808
EC002295
6042

2021-08-10
40
™

Other

9030310090
RE

0.13

0.025

0.12

0.08

Optional Modbus RS485 communication
module

1/1


https://www.socomec.co.in/en-in/reference/48250082G?utm_campaign=datasheet-48250082G&utm_source=qrcode&utm_medium=datasheet
https://www.socomec.co.in/en-in/reference/48250082G?utm_campaign=datasheet-48250082G&utm_source=qrcode&utm_medium=datasheet
http://www.tcpdf.org

