

**48250082G**

**Energy Meter DIRIS A-20 Optional Modbus RS485 communication module**



**Strong points**

- Flexible
- Versatile

**General characteristics**

- Pulse outputs.
- MODBUS communication.
- PROFIBUS DP communication.
- Analogue outputs.
- 2 inputs / 2 outputs.
- Memory.
- Ethernet communication.
- Ethernet communication + RS485 MODBUS gateway.
- Temperature inputs

**Access to resources (ex: manuals)**



<https://www.socomec.co.in/en-in/reference/48250082G>

Additional modules that give the user flexibility throughout the service life of the product. Communication modules and additional digital or analogue inputs/outputs can be used to increase the range of functionality of the device.

**Classification**

UNSPSC	83101808
ETIM Class	EC002295
IGCC	6042

**Commerce**

Effective date	2021-08-10
Offer Life Cycle Code	40
Country of origin	TN

**ETIM - Technical features**

Type of accessory/spare part	Other
------------------------------	-------

**Logistics**

Customs number	9030310090
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit [kg]	0.13
Length of the packing unit [m]	0.025
Width of the packing unit [m]	0.12
Depth of the packing unit [m]	0.08

**Technical Characteristics**

Type	Optional Modbus RS485 communication module
------	--